
Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410008     MITEN M LATHIA

From 01/01/2024 To 31/03/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

Expenses - Paid
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 315.6805/01/2024 05/01/2024
Custody Charges Depository Charges for Nov 2023 5.9009/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges SEBI Charges for Nov 2023 6.1209/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges Transaction Charges for Nov 2023 47.2009/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Nov 2023 242.6809/01/2024 09/01/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Nov 2023 278.0809/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges Sebi Charges for Dec 2023 6.7017/01/2024 17/01/2024
Custody Charges Transaction Charges for Dec 2023 141.6017/01/2024 17/01/2024
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Dec 2023 260.9017/01/2024 17/01/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Dec 2023 299.4417/01/2024 17/01/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 29.8926/02/2024 26/02/2024
Custody Charges Sebi Charges for Jan 2024 6.9306/03/2024 06/03/2024
Custody Charges Transaction Charges for Jan 2024 47.2006/03/2024 06/03/2024
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Jan 2024 279.7206/03/2024 06/03/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Jan 2024 308.6406/03/2024 06/03/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 784.0206/03/2024 06/03/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 1,021.8706/03/2024 07/03/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 341.7011/03/2024 11/03/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 831.1411/03/2024 12/03/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 1,246.8415/03/2024 15/03/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 29.4321/03/2024 22/03/2024

6,531.67Total Expenses - Paid
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Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410008     MITEN M LATHIA

From 01/01/2024 To 31/03/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 204084204084 11,309.5331/03/2024 04/04/2024
Audit Fees Audit Fees - Accountant Certificate charges

for march 2023
885.0031/03/2024

12,194.53Total Expenses - Payable

18,726.20Total
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Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410008     MITEN M LATHIA

From 01/01/2024 To 31/03/2024

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Custody Charges 1,044.951,044.95 0.00

Audit Fees 885.000.00 885.00

Fund Accounting Charges 886.16886.16 0.00

Management Fees 11,309.530.00 11,309.53

Sec. Tran. Tax 4,600.564,600.56 0.00

6,531.67 12,194.53 18,726.20Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in12/04/2024 3



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410049     MITEN M LATHIA

From 01/01/2024 To 31/03/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP NON DISCRETIONARY PMS

Expenses - Paid
Custody Charges SEBI Charges for Nov 2023 2.6509/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Nov 2023 83.9109/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges Transaction Charges for Nov 2023 141.6009/01/2024 09/01/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Nov 2023 128.2609/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges Sebi Charges for Dec 2023 2.4817/01/2024 17/01/2024
Custody Charges Depository Charges for Dec 2023 5.9017/01/2024 17/01/2024
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Dec 2023 103.8817/01/2024 17/01/2024
Custody Charges Transaction Charges for Dec 2023 141.6017/01/2024 17/01/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Dec 2023 139.0417/01/2024 17/01/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 739.5020/02/2024 20/02/2024
Custody Charges Sebi Charges for Jan 2024 2.7306/03/2024 06/03/2024
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Jan 2024 105.1106/03/2024 06/03/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Jan 2024 142.9306/03/2024 06/03/2024

1,739.59Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in12/04/2024 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410049     MITEN M LATHIA

From 01/01/2024 To 31/03/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP NON DISCRETIONARY PMS

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 204118204118 5,448.5831/03/2024 04/04/2024
Audit Fees Audit Fees - Accountant Certificate charges

for march 2023
885.0031/03/2024

6,333.58Total Expenses - Payable

8,073.17Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in12/04/2024 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410049     MITEN M LATHIA

From 01/01/2024 To 31/03/2024

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP NON DISCRETIONARY PMS

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Custody Charges 589.86589.86 0.00

Audit Fees 885.000.00 885.00

Fund Accounting Charges 410.23410.23 0.00

Management Fees 5,448.580.00 5,448.58

Sec. Tran. Tax 739.50739.50 0.00

1,739.59 6,333.58 8,073.17Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in12/04/2024 3



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410050     MITEN M LATHIA

From 01/01/2024 To 31/03/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

Expenses - Paid
Custody Charges SEBI Charges for Nov 2023 5.0609/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges Depository Charges for Nov 2023 5.9009/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges Transaction Charges for Nov 2023 47.2009/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Nov 2023 198.9509/01/2024 09/01/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Nov 2023 205.2009/01/2024 09/01/2024
Custody Charges Sebi Charges for Dec 2023 5.3617/01/2024 17/01/2024
Custody Charges Depository Charges for Dec 2023 11.8017/01/2024 17/01/2024
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Dec 2023 213.5617/01/2024 17/01/2024
Custody Charges Transaction Charges for Dec 2023 330.4017/01/2024 17/01/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Dec 2023 221.8617/01/2024 17/01/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 213.2618/01/2024 18/01/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 145.1529/01/2024 29/01/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 525.4422/02/2024 23/02/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 607.4629/02/2024 29/02/2024
Custody Charges Sebi Charges for Jan 2024 5.6406/03/2024 06/03/2024
Custody Charges Transaction Charges for Jan 2024 94.4006/03/2024 06/03/2024
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Jan 2024 223.6206/03/2024 06/03/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Jan 2024 231.6506/03/2024 06/03/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 824.1911/03/2024 12/03/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 238.0313/03/2024 14/03/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 373.2914/03/2024 14/03/2024

4,727.42Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in12/04/2024 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410050     MITEN M LATHIA

From 01/01/2024 To 31/03/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 204119204119 8,510.1231/03/2024 04/04/2024
Audit Fees Audit Fees - Accountant Certificate charges

for march 2023
885.0031/03/2024

9,395.12Total Expenses - Payable

14,122.54Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in12/04/2024 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410050     MITEN M LATHIA

From 01/01/2024 To 31/03/2024

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Custody Charges 1,141.891,141.89 0.00

Audit Fees 885.000.00 885.00

Fund Accounting Charges 658.71658.71 0.00

Management Fees 8,510.120.00 8,510.12

Sec. Tran. Tax 2,926.822,926.82 0.00

4,727.42 9,395.12 14,122.54Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in12/04/2024 3
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